

Court No. - 90

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4766 of 2021

Appellant :- Pramod Yadav

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Om Prakash Chaurasia

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list on 4th August, 2022.

Order Date :- 27.7.2022

D. Tamang